
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

Recommendation to approve Change Order No. 6 to increase the project budget from
$315,000 to $340,530 for the multi-family rehabilitation project at 1034-1040 Daisy Avenue.

Approve recommendation.

File #: 17-028CI, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

